
Bus Route # 81 for 2019-2020
Updated August 23/19

AM PM
Apex Aspen Ranch 7:27 Carmi 2:42
1940 Green Mtn Rd 7:28 Uplands 2:55
Farleigh Lk Rd 7:33 Forestbrook/Ontario St 3:00
Shingle Creek Rd 7:35 Edmonton Ave 3:05
Westhill/Sage Rd 7:46 Pen Hi 3:10
732 West Hill Dr 7:49 Lower Band Hall 3:20
West Bench 7:54 Pr. Margaret 3:28
203 Westbench Dr 7:58 Skaha Lake Middle 3:29
Sunglo/Bing Dr 7:59 Church 3:37
Kings Park 8:05 Peach Rock Rd 3:39
Pen Hi 8:08 Westhill/Sage Rd 3:44
Edmonton Ave 8:10 Westhill Pl 3:45
Carmi 8:13 Westhill Cr. Nth 3:46
Parkway 8:20 Green Mtn/Shingle Cr Rd 3:59
Pr. Marg/SLMS (Green Ave) 8:25 Farleigh Lk Rd 4:01

1940 Green Mtn Rd 4:06
Apex Aspen Ranch 4:07

Please note: This is the designated bus for students transferring from route #59 going to Skaha Middle 
or Princess Margaret

 


	sb81

